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E&OE: To the best of Victorian Bathrooms’ knowledge, the information in this document is correct. 



  



 

  

 
In celebration of Victorian Bathrooms’ 35th birthday, we introduce the bespoke Heritage Collection, a 

locally handcrafted tapware range that blends authenticity and traditional South African artistry, 

transforming tapware into functional art – an ode to our heritage and a celebration of the human touch. 

 

The Heritage Collection caters to those seeking a rustic and robust tap range. It is designed for clients 

who value the raw beauty of metals that gracefully develop a rich, natural patina over time. 

 

As each item is handcrafted, dimensions may vary slightly from what is stipulated.  

 

 

Bespoke Finishes 

      
Polished brass Brushed brass Aged brass Polished nickel Brushed nickel Aged nickel 

 

The Heritage Collection is comes standard in polished brass however it can be manufactured in a variety 
of other special finishes including: 

Brushed brass 
Aged brass 

Polished nickel 
Brushed nickel 

Aged nickel 
 

There will be an additional charge of 10% for finishes other than polished brass. 
 

Special finishes expose the raw metal which, being unlacquered, will naturally age and develop a patina, 
showcasing the distinctive features of each tapware product. 

This collection celebrates the metal's natural state and its inherent charm, 
appreciating how it develops character and ages uniquely with each item. 

Please note that the Heritage Collection is made upon order and a lead time will incur. 
 

Please refer to our brochure, ‘Bespoke Finishes’ for more information 

and speak with a sales consultant before ordering. 

 

Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT. 
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Globe Taps 
with Heritage levers 

Globe taps were traditionally installed on the inside of a bath. The Heritage Globe tap is extremely 

versatile in that it can be installed the traditional way on the bath, or it can be wall mounted at a basin 

or sink with or without the extension options, or pillar mounted on the upstands.  

Prices are for tapware in a polished brass finish. 

Globe taps 

Sold as a pair. 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlets: ½” 

Height: 150mm 

Spout projection: 40mm 

 

Code: 26001201 

Price: R11 795/pair 

 

Globe taps with extension pieces 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlet: ½” 

Length of extensions: 50mm, 75mm and 100mm 

 

Extension 

length 

Code Price of 

extensions 

Globe taps 

with 

extensions 

50mm 26001250 R3 135/pair R14 930 

75mm 26001260 R3 300/pair R15 095 

100mm 26001270 R3 425/pair R15 220 

 

Globe taps with upstands 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlets: ½” 

Height of upstands: 200mm 

Height of upstands & Globe Taps: 280mm 

Projection of Upstands & Globe Taps: 120mm 

 

Code: 26001350 

Price of upstands: R6 825/pair 

Price of Globe taps with upstands: R18 620/pair 

 

Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT. 
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Bib Taps 
with Heritage levers 

Bib taps can be wall mounted with or without extension pieces  

or pillar mounted using the upstands. 

Prices are for tapware in a polished brass finish. 

Bib taps 

Sold as a pair. 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlets: ½” 

Height: 130mm 

Spout projection: 85mm 

 

Code: 26001301 

Price: R8 945/pair 

 

Bib taps with extension pieces 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlet: ½” 

Length of extensions: 50mm, 75mm and 100mm 

 

Extension 

length 

Code Price of 

extensions 

Bib taps & 

extensions 

50mm 26001250 R3 135/pair R12 080 

75mm 26001260 R3 300/pair R12 245 

100mm 26001270 R3 425/pair R12 370 

 

 

Bib taps with upstands 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlets: ½” 

Height of upstands: 200mm 

Height of upstands & Bib Taps: 280mm 

Projection of Upstands & Bib Taps: 165mm 

 

Code: 26001350 

Price: R6 825/pair 

Price of Bib taps with upstands: R15 770/pair 

 

Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT. 
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Bridge Mixer 
For Basins and Sinks 

with Heritage levers 

The Heritage Bridge Mixer is available as a basin and a sink mixer, with the sink mixer option having a 

larger spout. It can be deck mounted or supplied with wall unions to give it a wall mounted installation. 

Prices are for tapware in a polished brass finish.  

Bridge mixer, basin 

With a swivel spout and aerator. 

  

Dimensions: 

Deck Mounted Wall Mounted 
Inlets: ½” Inlets: ¾” 
Height: 415mm Height: 360mm 
Spout projection: 160mm Spout projection: 160mm 
Centres: 180mm Centres: 180mm 
 

Code: 26004001 Code: 26004003 

Price: R15 085 Price: R15 765 

 

Bridge mixer, sink 

With a swivel spout and aerator. 

  

Dimensions: 

Deck Mounted Wall Mounted 
Inlets: ½” Inlets: ¾” 
Height: 450mm Height: 390mm 
Spout projection: 240mm Spout projection: 240mm 
Centres: 180mm Centres: 180mm 
 

Code: 26002501 Code: 26002503 

Price: R15 385 Price: R16 055 

 

Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT. 
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Bath Mixer 
Freestanding and Wall Mounted 

with Heritage levers 

The Heritage bath mixer is available as a floor mounted mixer with standpipes and a fixing plate  

or wall mounted with wall unions.  

Prices are for tapware in a polished brass finish. 

 

Bath mixer, freestanding 

Supplied with a galvanised fixing plate with female 

connectors, as a first fix to assist plumbers with 

installation. 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlets: ¾” 

Pillar centres: 250mm 

Height: 1000mm  

Spout projection: 215mm 

 

Code: 26003501 

Price: R22 535 

Bath mixer, wall mounted 

Supplied with wall unions for a wall mounted 

installation. 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlets: ¾” 

Centres: 250mm 

Height: 430mm 

Spout projection: 210mm 

 

Code: 26003001 

Price: R16 450 

Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT. 
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Farmhouse Shower System 
with Heritage levers 

The Heritage Farmhouse shower system is supplied with an arched bridge mixer with levers,  

riser pipe and shower arm.  

Prices are for tapware in a polished brass finish. 

Farmhouse shower system 

Supplied with an arched bridge mixer, riser pipe and 

shower arm. The shower rose is priced separately. 

 

Dimensions: 

Inlets: 22mm 

Centres: 180mm 

Height from centre of inlet to shower arm: 1350mm  

Shower arm projection: 450mm 

 

Code: 26002660 

Price: R13 965 excl shower rose 

Farmhouse shower rose options 

The shower roses that are available with the 

Farmhouse shower system are the Britannia 6”, 8” and 

12” shower roses. 

 

The 6” and 8” shower roses are fitted with 9 litre per 

minute aerators and the 12” rose with a 15 litre per 

minute aerator. It is imperative that the flow restrictor 

remains in the shower rose, especially if the water 

pressure exceeds 400 KPA / 4 Bar. 

All roses include a ball joint and antiscale nipples. 
 

Shower rose, 6” (polished brass) 

Diameter: 150mm 

Code: 23089601 / BRASS020 

Price: R3 540 
 

Shower rose, 8” (polished brass) 

Diameter: 200mm 

Code: 23089703 / BRASS020 

Price: R4 740 
 

Shower rose, 12” (polished brass) 

Diameter: 300mm 

Code: 23089801 / BRASS020 

Price: R11 940 

Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT. 
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Cape Town Showroom 

18 Marine Drive 

(Corner of Hermes Street) 

Paarden Eiland 

Tel 021 418 0855 

 

Johannesburg Showroom 

6 Kramer Road 

(Corner of Kramer and Desmond Roads)  

Kramerville 

Tel 011 325 5503 

 

www.victorianbathrooms.co.za | @victorianbathrooms 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Prices quoted ex-works Cape Town, inclusive of VAT. 01/01/2026 


